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Application Id
Customer Name
Address
Contact Number
Pincode

Address
Confirmed

OCL Range

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between
Customer and
Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Ownership of
Residence

Name Plate or
Address Plate

Locality of
Residence

Residence
Construction

Asset Seen
Residence

Stay
Confirmation

CPV Status

Remarks

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000FZBzI0AX

Niraj Jain

girls High school, chhua patti+Forbesganj+Bihar+854318

7764825798

Bihar 854318
Yes
Local

NA

Self

Forbesganj

Medium

Parental

Not Seen

Posh

Semi-Pakka

None

No

Negative

Customer Available and Verified



20

21

22
23
24
25
26

27

28
29

30

Negative Area
Tag

Verification
Type

Latitude
Longitude
Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

lo Comment

No

Residential

26.2585111
87.2800177
45958
2025-08-21
13:33:16

WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT GIRLS HIGH
SCHOOL, CHHUA PATTI+FORBESGANJ+BIHAR+854318 ON 21-
08-2025 13:33:16. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE
LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR
PHONE , , WHO IS, . THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .

Date of Allocation 2025-08-21

Time of Allocation 13:24:44

residence_photo_with_name_plate

775J+FAW, Dhol Bq*‘a, Bihar 854318, India ...
21-08-2025 01:32:11 pm
26.2587657,87.2798349

Pincode : 854318




31 residence_photo_with_applicant

775J+F4W, Dhol Bq{a, Bihar 854318, India ...
21-08-2025 01:3

26.2583492 87. 2797299

Pincode : 854318

32 residence_photo_with_agent

i , Bi har 854318 |nd|a
21-08-2025 01:32:24' pm

26.2583457.87. 2797273
Pincode : 8543

775J+F4W Dhol Baja




33

34

residence_photo_with_inside_household

residence_photo_outside

775J+FAW, Dhol B.-;oja,' Bihar 854318, India ...
21-08-2025 01:32:32'pm
26.2583445,87.2797311
Pincode : 854318

775J+F4W. Dhol Baja, Bihar 854318, India ...
21-08-2025 01:32:39 pm
26.2583445 87.2797311
Pincode : 854318




35 Photo with Agent

775J+F4W, Dhol Ba‘{a Bihar 854318, Indla
21-08-2025 01:32

26.2583483,87. 2797364
Pincode : 854318

36 Photo of ID Proof

+ , Dhol aga, ihar 8 318 In '7

8-2025 01:32:58 pm
26.2583442,87. 2797257
Pincode : 8543

1 Date and Time of Visit

2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

3 Name of External Agency

4 Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey



