

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FZBzl0AX
2	Customer Name	Niraj Jain
3	Address	girls High school, chhua patti+Forbesganj+Bihar+854318
4	Contact Number	7764825798
5	Pincode	Bihar 854318
6	Address Confirmed	Yes
7	OCL Range	Local
8	Name of Person Met	NA
9	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
10	Landmark	Forbesganj
11	Ease to Locate Address	Medium
12	Ownership of Residence	Parental
13	Name Plate or Address Plate	Not Seen
14	Locality of Residence	Posh
15	Residence Construction	Semi-Pakka
16	Asset Seen Residence	None
17	Stay Confirmation	No
18	CPV Status	Negative
19	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified

20	Negative Area Tag	No
21	Verification Type	Residential
22	Latitude	26.2585111
23	Longitude	87.2800177
24	Case Id	45958
25	Date Of Report	2025-08-21
26	Time Of Report	13:33:16
27	Io Comment	WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, CHHUA PATTI+FORBESGANJ+BIHAR+854318 ON 21-08-2025 13:33:16. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS , . THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .

28	Date of Allocation	2025-08-21
29	Time of Allocation	13:24:44

30	residence_photo_with_name_plate	 <div> 775J+F4W, Dhol Baja, Bihar 854318, India ... 21-08-2025 01:32:11 pm 26.2587657,87.2798349 Pincode : 854318 </div>
----	---------------------------------	--



31 residence_photo_with_applicant



32 residence_photo_with_agent

33 residence_photo_with_inside_household



775J+F4W, Dhol Baja, Bihar 854318, India ...
21-08-2025 01:32:32 pm
26.2583445,87.2797311
Pincode : 854318

34 residence_photo_outside



775J+F4W, Dhol Baja, Bihar 854318, India ...
21-08-2025 01:32:39 pm
26.2583445,87.2797311
Pincode : 854318

35	Photo with Agent	
36	Photo of ID Proof	

Important - Mandatory to be filled	
1	Date and Time of Visit
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
3	Name of External Agency
4	Name of Checker for FV Report



21-08-2025 13:33:16

RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Rajesh Massey